
1 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 71.17 34.98 37.19 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 -1 -2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.42 7.222 1 1 1 1

7 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+2Aq+SEQ q 5.28 -0.44 4.84-1 -1 -2 -2 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 2 2

37.80 34.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

37.19

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 山  中  陽菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 7 61.16 26.09 35.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 0 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.930 1 1 1 1

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 2 2 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.76 -0.63 4.13-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

8 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

26.06 26.09

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

35.07
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3 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 55.10 28.17 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.820 0 1 1 1

2 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 -1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 0 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

27.20 28.17

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 4.25 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.75 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.25

26.93

4 小  山  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 55.06 23.46 31.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.11 2.350 0 1 1 1

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-2 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

22.44 23.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

31.60
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5 久  保  舞  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 3 51.16 22.09 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-2 0 0 -1 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-2 0 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.17 2.411 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

22.08 22.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

29.07

6 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 9 48.15 21.08 27.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz!+2T+2T< ! 4.44 -0.70 3.74-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 1 -1 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

8 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 0 0 0 1

21.75 21.08

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

27.07
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7 清  水  恵  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 47.58 20.78 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz<+2T<+2Loq < 4.42 -0.85 3.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 2 1

20.92 20.78

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

26.80

8 山  田  ナオミ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 45.67 18.48 27.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

4 2F!+2T+1Lo ! 3.60 -0.24 3.36-3 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2 -1

8 2F!q+2T ! 3.10 -0.42 2.68-4 -3 -1 -3 -1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

19.60 18.48

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

27.19
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9 成  田  桜  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 44.91 19.31 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Tq+2Lo<< << 3.90 -1.05 2.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

5 1Fe e 0.40 -0.12 0.28-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

8 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 0 -3 -2 0

21.10 19.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.60

10 上  谷      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 43.60 16.63 27.47 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -2 0

4 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.54 0.72-5 -3 -4 -5 -4

5 2F<+2Lo< < 2.80 -0.58 2.22-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0 -1 1

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 0

18.24 16.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

27.47

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 小  鹿  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 4 42.55 17.65 26.40 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 1.97 -0.27 1.70-3 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 2 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

8 2F!+2T<+2Lo<< ! 3.34 -0.90 2.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 0 1

20.17 17.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

26.40

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

12 山  田  ハ  ナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 41.08 13.85 27.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 -1 0

6 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 4.80 -0.90 3.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

8 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.90 13.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

27.73

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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